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Agenda

•What is Performance Attribution

•Common Attribution Models

•Key Takeaways

•Poll: Which Attribution Methods is Your Firm 

Using?

•Poll: How is Your Firm Evolving?

•Poll: What Enhancements Are You Exploring?



What is Performance
Attribution?

Identifies sources of excess return (alpha)

Evaluates the quality of investment decisions

Supports transparency and accountability

Informs future investment strategies

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__rpc.cfainstitute.org_research_foundation_2019_performance-2Dattribution-3Futm-5Fsource-3Dchatgpt.com&d=DwMGaQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=lHos74VaJuaKLBXv53Na4RMqsfXmeOfpvV7izrIyr90&m=_cmxYeSOHutDdIz0VS5eVObMjMUCeXdBy29YUV9DsSBflzbIts_ua9Z7pTMYtqod&s=uGwAFErCrxW6ZhsW08AfvuS74DZ9Fs_FBR5tKSCVIDk&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__rpc.cfainstitute.org_research_foundation_2019_performance-2Dattribution-3Futm-5Fsource-3Dchatgpt.com&d=DwMGaQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=lHos74VaJuaKLBXv53Na4RMqsfXmeOfpvV7izrIyr90&m=_cmxYeSOHutDdIz0VS5eVObMjMUCeXdBy29YUV9DsSBflzbIts_ua9Z7pTMYtqod&s=uGwAFErCrxW6ZhsW08AfvuS74DZ9Fs_FBR5tKSCVIDk&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.investopedia.com_terms_a_attribution-2Danalysis.asp-3Futm-5Fsource-3Dchatgpt.com&d=DwMGaQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=lHos74VaJuaKLBXv53Na4RMqsfXmeOfpvV7izrIyr90&m=_cmxYeSOHutDdIz0VS5eVObMjMUCeXdBy29YUV9DsSBflzbIts_ua9Z7pTMYtqod&s=1aulJkhPuxsAiWfTdMd8XTlUvcUNinKbKKOiboeS4bY&e=
https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.investopedia.com_terms_a_attribution-2Danalysis.asp-3Futm-5Fsource-3Dchatgpt.com&d=DwMGaQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=lHos74VaJuaKLBXv53Na4RMqsfXmeOfpvV7izrIyr90&m=_cmxYeSOHutDdIz0VS5eVObMjMUCeXdBy29YUV9DsSBflzbIts_ua9Z7pTMYtqod&s=1aulJkhPuxsAiWfTdMd8XTlUvcUNinKbKKOiboeS4bY&e=


Allocation + Selection + Interaction

Attribution to style/risk factors

Interest rate, credit spread, yield curve

Isolates exchange rate impact on returns

Incorporates trading activity

Types of Performance Attribution

Brinson-Fachler

Factor-Based

Fixed-Income

Currency

Transaction-Based



Measures ESG influence on performance

Contribution by individual holdings

Forward-looking, forecast-based

Return attribution accounting for risk

Types of Performance Attribution

ESG

Asset-Level

Ex-Ante

Risk-Adjusted



Present Statistics of Current Usage, Desired Usage, and Undesired 
Usage

Most widely used

Least desired to use

Most desired to use

KEY TAKEAWAYS

36%

9%

11%

11%

30%

70%

88%

20%

36%

9%

33%

29%

61%

60%

30%

12%

80%

27%

82%

56%

71%

28%

10%

RISK-ADJUSTED

EX-ANTE

ASSET-LEVEL

ESG

TRANSACTION-BASED

CURRENCY

FIXED-INCOME

FACTOR-BASED

BRINSON-FACHLER

Current Usage Desired Usage Undesired Usage



LET’S DISCUSS
Which attribution models are most relevant to your firm today?











LET’S DISCUSS
How is your firm evolving its attribution to meet modern expectations?  







LET’S DISCUSS
What enhancements are you exploring?
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